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OSHA Training Topic 
Hazard Communication 

Walking - Working Surfaces 

Emergency Action Plans 

Fire Prevention Plan 

Power platforms, Man Lifts & Vehicle Mounted Platforms 

Occupational Noise Exposure 

Process Safety Management for HHS 

Hazardous Waste & Emergency Response 

Personal Protective Equipment 

Respiratory Protection 

Specifications for Accident Prevention Signs & Tags 

Confined Space 

Lock-out Tag-out 

 
Medical Services & First Aid 

Portable Fire Extinguishers 

Powered Industrial Truck 

Blood Borne Pathogen 

Flammable Liquids 

Storage and Handling of Liquefied Petroleum Products 

Storage and Handling of Anydrous Ammonia 

Overhead and Gantry Cranes 

Slings 

Machine Guarding 

Welding (General) 

Electrical Wiring 

Asbestos 

Cadmium 

Chromium 

Ethylene Oxide

Training Frequency 
Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency 

Upon Hire/Change in Work Environment/ Non-compliance 

Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Job Change 

Upon Hire/Plan Changes  

Initial Assignment/Accident Occurs/Hazard Discovered/Competency 

Upon Hire/Annually 

Initial Assignment, Every 3 Years 

Upon Hire, Function Specific*   

Upon Hire/Equipment Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency 

Upon Hire/Annually* 

Upon Hire 

Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency 

Upon Hire/Change in Work Equipment/Change in Energy Control Process/ 
Non-compliance. Annual Inspection of Program (Includes Interviews w/Employees) 

Upon Hire 

Upon Hire/Annually 

Upon Hire /Evaluate Every 3 Years/Change of Equipment/Non-compliance 

Upon Hire/Annually 

Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency 

Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency 

Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency 

Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency 

Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency 

Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency 

Properly Instructed and Judged Competent to Operate Equipment 

Degree of Training Provided Shall be Determined by the Risk to the Employee 

Initial Assignment and Annually* 

Initial Assignment and Annually* 

Initial Assignment and Annually* 

Initial Assignment and Annually*

*Review regulations for specific training requirements 

OSHA Standard 
1910.1200 

1910.210 

1910.38 

1910.39 

1910.66, 1910.67 

1910.95 

1910.119 

1910.120 

1910.132 

190.134 

1910.145 

1910.146 

1910.147 
 

1910.151 

1910.157 

1910.178 

1910.103 

1910.106 

1910.110 

1910.111 

1910.179 

1910.184 

1910.212 

1910.252 

1910.332 

1910.1001 

1910.1027 

1910.1026 

1910.1047 

This information is meant as a guide and is not all inclusive. Regulations should be reviewed for completeness.


