## OSHA Required Training

OSHA Training Topic	Training Frequency	<b>OSHA</b> Standard
Hazard Communication	Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency	1910.1200
Walking - Working Surfaces	Upon Hire/Change in Work Environment/ Non-compliance	1910.210
Emergency Action Plans	Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Job Change	1910.38
Fire Prevention Plan	Upon Hire/Plan Changes	1910.39
Power platforms, Man Lifts & Vehicle Mounted Platforms	Initial Assignment/Accident Occurs/Hazard Discovered/Competency	1910.66, 1910.67
Occupational Noise Exposure	Upon Hire/Annually	1910.95
Process Safety Management for HHS	Initial Assignment, Every 3 Years	1910.119
Hazardous Waste & Emergency Response	Upon Hire, Function Specific*	1910.120
Personal Protective Equipment	Upon Hire/Equipment Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency	1910.132
Respiratory Protection	Upon Hire/Annually*	190.134
Specifications for Accident Prevention Signs & Tags	Upon Hire	1910.145
Confined Space	Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency	1910.146
Lock-out Tag-out	Upon Hire/Change in Work Equipment/Change in Energy Control Process/ Non-compliance. Annual Inspection of Program (Includes Interviews w/Employees)	1910.147
Medical Services & First Aid	Upon Hire	1910.151
Portable Fire Extinguishers	Upon Hire/Annually	1910.157
Powered Industrial Truck	Upon Hire /Evaluate Every 3 Years/Change of Equipment/Non-compliance	1910.178
Blood Borne Pathogen	Upon Hire/Annually	1910.103
Flammable Liquids	Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency	1910.106
Storage and Handling of Liquefied Petroleum Products	Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency	1910.110
Storage and Handling of Anydrous Ammonia	Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency	1910.111
Overhead and Gantry Cranes	Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency	1910.179
Slings	Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency	1910.184
Machine Guarding	Upon Hire/Workplace Changes/Non-compliance/Compentency	1910.212
Welding (General)	Properly Instructed and Judged Competent to Operate Equipment	1910.252
Electrical Wiring	Degree of Training Provided Shall be Determined by the Risk to the Employee	1910.332
Asbestos	Initial Assignment and Annually*	1910.1001
Cadmium	Initial Assignment and Annually*	1910.1027
Chromium	Initial Assignment and Annually*	1910.1026
Ethylene Oxide	Initial Assignment and Annually*	1910.1047



SafetyDragons.com 940-999-8466